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FY2016 Financial Results (Profits & Losses) 

 Operating Income 

95.1 

FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 

74.0 

(Unit: Billions of yen) 

+38.3 

Net income 13.9 72.4 
 

59.7 

 Due to improved business management operations efficiency, achieved an increase in profits for the third straight year by reaching a 

record of 95.1 billion yen. 

Operating 

revenues 

IP related 

revenues 

Operating 

expenses 

1,574.2 1,528.0 1,479.0 

702.7 

1,538.5 1,453.9 1,383.8 

697.2 686.1 

35.6 

FY2001 

+21.1 

(166.7) 

... 

Expenses 999.2 924.5 895.4 

(46.1) 

+16.5 

(84.5) 

(74.6) 

(49.0) 

(70.1) 

(29.1) 

16.3 

(15.3) 

+14.5 

(34.6) 

(33.6) 

+19.2 

FY2013 

(5.4) 

1 

(Unit: Billions of yen) 

18.7 

1,589.6 

1,573.2 

671.6 

1,032.8 

(355.3) 

2,406.7 

2,573.4 

－ 

1,202.7 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

43.8 * 

*Excluding capitalization of deferred tax assets equivalent to local taxes 

Operating 

income 


